
AKANKSHA RAJKUMAR WALKE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2322001

26/04/2023 07:43:26 26/04/2023 17:54:18 9-526/04/2023 0 0

27/04/2023 08:59:56 27/04/2023 17:27:23 9-527/04/2023 0 0

28/04/2023 08:16:22 28/04/2023 17:48:54 9-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:06:12 29/04/2023 13:09:58 9-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 07:51:32 9-502/05/2023 0

03/05/2023 08:15:45 03/05/2023 16:14:53 9-503/05/2023 0 36

04/05/2023 09:11:41 9-504/05/2023 1

05/05/2023 15:22:59 9-505/05/2023 88

06/05/2023 09:23:49 06/05/2023 13:03:04 9-106/05/2023 8 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

9-522/05/2023

23/05/2023 16:21:05 9-523/05/2023 29

24/05/2023 16:58:53 9-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 14:55:03 9-525/05/2023 115



ASHWINI RAJU BALPANDE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2322002

26/04/2023 07:43:20 26/04/2023 17:51:50 9-526/04/2023 0 0

27/04/2023 10:16:04 27/04/2023 17:55:56 9-527/04/2023 66 0

28/04/2023 08:16:27 28/04/2023 17:49:36 9-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:06:23 29/04/2023 13:40:22 9-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 09:12:46 9-502/05/2023 2

03/05/2023 08:24:30 03/05/2023 16:14:49 9-503/05/2023 0 36

04/05/2023 09:13:48 9-504/05/2023 3

05/05/2023 08:16:30 05/05/2023 16:04:58 9-505/05/2023 0 46

06/05/2023 09:23:46 06/05/2023 13:11:29 9-106/05/2023 8 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 08:03:29 22/05/2023 17:00:54 9-522/05/2023 0 0

23/05/2023 16:20:52 9-523/05/2023 30

24/05/2023 16:55:03 9-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 14:56:34 9-525/05/2023 114



DEEPALI TUSHAR THAKARE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2322003

26/04/2023 08:43:41 26/04/2023 18:02:37 9-526/04/2023 0 0

27/04/2023 10:14:13 27/04/2023 17:46:44 9-527/04/2023 64 0

28/04/2023 08:45:48 28/04/2023 17:18:24 9-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 09:30:25 29/04/2023 14:29:26 9-129/04/2023 15 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:40:48 9-502/05/2023 0

03/05/2023 16:14:59 9-503/05/2023 36

04/05/2023 08:35:48 9-504/05/2023 0

05/05/2023 09:45:32 05/05/2023 16:04:27 9-505/05/2023 35 46

06/05/2023 08:48:45 06/05/2023 12:46:37 9-106/05/2023 0 4

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 07:41:44 22/05/2023 17:01:21 9-522/05/2023 0 0

23/05/2023 07:49:37 23/05/2023 16:27:33 9-523/05/2023 0 23

24/05/2023 07:58:22 24/05/2023 16:56:11 9-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 08:07:12 9-525/05/2023 0



HARSH PRAMOD MESHRAMKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2322004

26/04/2023 09:26:03 26/04/2023 18:42:35 9-526/04/2023 16 0

27/04/2023 10:17:04 27/04/2023 17:42:16 9-527/04/2023 67 0

9-528/04/2023

29/04/2023 09:16:48 29/04/2023 14:36:36 9-129/04/2023 1 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 09:24:32 9-502/05/2023 14

03/05/2023 10:09:22 9-503/05/2023 59

04/05/2023 09:28:20 04/05/2023 17:13:21 9-504/05/2023 18 0

05/05/2023 09:32:07 05/05/2023 16:04:40 9-505/05/2023 22 46

06/05/2023 08:57:41 06/05/2023 12:54:37 9-106/05/2023 0 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 17:01:18 9-522/05/2023 0

23/05/2023 07:29:47 23/05/2023 16:20:06 9-523/05/2023 0 30

24/05/2023 07:52:53 24/05/2023 17:05:57 9-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 07:44:15 25/05/2023 15:23:02 9-525/05/2023 0 87



JUHI BABARAO WAGHMARE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2322005

26/04/2023 09:11:02 26/04/2023 17:11:41 9-526/04/2023 1 0

27/04/2023 10:17:19 27/04/2023 17:47:25 9-527/04/2023 67 0

28/04/2023 09:55:41 9-528/04/2023 45

29/04/2023 10:14:20 9-129/04/2023 59

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:57:57 9-502/05/2023 0

9-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 09:08:59 9-504/05/2023 0

05/05/2023 09:57:59 05/05/2023 16:05:38 9-505/05/2023 47 45

06/05/2023 08:57:27 06/05/2023 12:54:58 9-106/05/2023 0 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 07:43:00 22/05/2023 17:00:11 9-522/05/2023 0 0

23/05/2023 08:16:08 23/05/2023 16:56:24 9-523/05/2023 0 0

24/05/2023 08:19:15 24/05/2023 17:03:33 9-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 07:57:59 9-525/05/2023 0



MAMTA SHANKAR MESHRAM

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2322006

26/04/2023 08:07:18 26/04/2023 17:51:57 9-526/04/2023 0 0

9-527/04/2023

28/04/2023 08:39:26 28/04/2023 17:44:48 9-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:04:53 29/04/2023 14:12:50 9-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 07:53:52 9-502/05/2023 0

03/05/2023 08:19:09 03/05/2023 16:42:26 9-503/05/2023 0 8

9-504/05/2023

05/05/2023 09:02:11 05/05/2023 16:02:33 9-505/05/2023 0 48

06/05/2023 09:15:37 06/05/2023 13:03:17 9-106/05/2023 0 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 17:00:07 9-522/05/2023 0

23/05/2023 07:13:25 23/05/2023 16:20:03 9-523/05/2023 0 30

24/05/2023 17:00:06 9-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 14:57:33 9-525/05/2023 113



MAYURI ASHOK DEHANE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2322007

26/04/2023 09:06:44 9-526/04/2023 0

9-527/04/2023

28/04/2023 08:38:58 28/04/2023 17:22:18 9-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 07:58:52 29/04/2023 13:24:33 9-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 09:03:08 9-502/05/2023 0

03/05/2023 16:13:06 9-503/05/2023 37

04/05/2023 09:07:36 04/05/2023 16:26:58 9-504/05/2023 0 24

05/05/2023 09:11:53 9-505/05/2023 1

06/05/2023 09:11:05 06/05/2023 13:01:24 9-106/05/2023 0 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 17:02:52 9-522/05/2023 0

23/05/2023 16:36:56 9-523/05/2023 14

24/05/2023 16:57:03 9-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 15:30:30 9-525/05/2023 80



NIHAL RAJU GOTE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2322008

26/04/2023 08:44:12 26/04/2023 18:39:03 9-526/04/2023 0 0

27/04/2023 10:15:48 27/04/2023 17:56:21 9-527/04/2023 65 0

9-528/04/2023

9-129/04/2023

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:45:05 9-502/05/2023 0

9-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 17:06:35 9-504/05/2023 0

05/05/2023 09:46:19 05/05/2023 16:06:49 9-505/05/2023 36 44

06/05/2023 12:47:14 9-106/05/2023 3

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 07:42:24 22/05/2023 17:04:33 9-522/05/2023 0 0

23/05/2023 08:20:07 23/05/2023 16:18:26 9-523/05/2023 0 32

24/05/2023 08:29:43 24/05/2023 17:03:20 9-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 08:35:59 25/05/2023 16:57:37 9-525/05/2023 0 0



PARAS SUNIL BELKHODE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2322009

26/04/2023 08:44:14 26/04/2023 18:02:42 9-526/04/2023 0 0

27/04/2023 10:15:52 27/04/2023 17:46:51 9-527/04/2023 65 0

9-528/04/2023

29/04/2023 09:18:14 29/04/2023 14:29:33 9-129/04/2023 3 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:45:01 9-502/05/2023 0

9-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 09:13:54 04/05/2023 17:06:47 9-504/05/2023 3 0

05/05/2023 09:45:26 05/05/2023 16:04:21 9-505/05/2023 35 46

06/05/2023 12:46:54 9-106/05/2023 4

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 07:41:51 22/05/2023 16:59:41 9-522/05/2023 0 0

23/05/2023 08:20:00 9-523/05/2023 0

9-524/05/2023

25/05/2023 08:35:57 25/05/2023 16:57:46 9-525/05/2023 0 0



PAYAL DINESH RAUT

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2322010

26/04/2023 07:59:35 26/04/2023 17:19:26 9-526/04/2023 0 0

27/04/2023 08:59:43 27/04/2023 17:18:34 9-527/04/2023 0 0

28/04/2023 07:49:46 9-528/04/2023 0

29/04/2023 08:16:15 29/04/2023 13:10:05 9-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:57:04 02/05/2023 17:22:01 9-502/05/2023 0 0

03/05/2023 16:15:06 9-503/05/2023 35

04/05/2023 09:10:33 04/05/2023 17:13:37 9-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 09:22:20 05/05/2023 16:05:22 9-505/05/2023 12 45

06/05/2023 09:10:02 06/05/2023 13:11:17 9-106/05/2023 0 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 17:00:18 9-522/05/2023 0

23/05/2023 16:20:46 9-523/05/2023 30

24/05/2023 16:56:23 9-524/05/2023 0

9-525/05/2023



POOJA NAGA GODSHELWAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2322011

26/04/2023 07:59:42 26/04/2023 15:14:22 9-526/04/2023 0 96

9-527/04/2023

9-528/04/2023

9-129/04/2023

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 09:01:54 9-502/05/2023 0

9-503/05/2023

9-504/05/2023

05/05/2023 09:22:25 05/05/2023 16:05:27 9-505/05/2023 12 45

06/05/2023 09:10:06 06/05/2023 13:11:48 9-106/05/2023 0 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 17:00:15 9-522/05/2023 0

23/05/2023 16:21:02 9-523/05/2023 29

24/05/2023 16:56:29 9-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 14:57:40 9-525/05/2023 113



POOJA PURUSHOTTAM BHAGAT

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2322012

26/04/2023 08:25:42 26/04/2023 17:19:20 9-526/04/2023 0 0

27/04/2023 08:55:01 27/04/2023 17:00:39 9-527/04/2023 0 0

28/04/2023 08:49:56 28/04/2023 17:28:10 9-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:59:12 29/04/2023 12:56:50 9-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 09:01:30 02/05/2023 17:05:58 9-502/05/2023 0 0

03/05/2023 09:01:46 03/05/2023 16:25:23 9-503/05/2023 0 25

04/05/2023 09:09:59 04/05/2023 16:57:51 9-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 09:52:23 05/05/2023 16:05:48 9-505/05/2023 42 45

06/05/2023 12:55:18 9-106/05/2023 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 07:14:55 22/05/2023 17:00:26 9-522/05/2023 0 0

23/05/2023 07:45:47 23/05/2023 16:56:21 9-523/05/2023 0 0

24/05/2023 07:55:09 24/05/2023 17:26:26 9-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 08:07:36 25/05/2023 15:00:23 9-525/05/2023 0 110



RAKHI BHIMRAO KAMBLE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2322013

26/04/2023 09:16:46 26/04/2023 17:51:43 9-526/04/2023 6 0

27/04/2023 10:16:00 27/04/2023 17:55:46 9-527/04/2023 66 0

28/04/2023 08:16:09 28/04/2023 17:49:39 9-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:09:41 29/04/2023 13:10:12 9-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 09:05:58 02/05/2023 16:06:53 9-502/05/2023 0 44

03/05/2023 08:24:40 03/05/2023 16:14:45 9-503/05/2023 0 36

04/05/2023 09:13:43 9-504/05/2023 3

05/05/2023 09:30:07 05/05/2023 16:04:47 9-505/05/2023 20 46

06/05/2023 09:17:01 06/05/2023 13:11:13 9-106/05/2023 2 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 08:02:52 22/05/2023 17:00:02 9-522/05/2023 0 0

9-523/05/2023

24/05/2023 16:59:04 9-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 14:59:59 9-525/05/2023 111



SAKSHI PRITAM PATIL

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2322014

26/04/2023 09:10:59 9-526/04/2023 0

9-527/04/2023

28/04/2023 07:50:12 9-528/04/2023 0

29/04/2023 08:02:51 29/04/2023 14:06:09 9-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 09:00:34 9-502/05/2023 0

9-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 09:09:20 04/05/2023 16:54:51 9-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 09:12:01 05/05/2023 16:56:44 9-505/05/2023 2 0

06/05/2023 08:56:18 06/05/2023 13:02:57 9-106/05/2023 0 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 07:40:30 22/05/2023 17:02:36 9-522/05/2023 0 0

23/05/2023 16:37:08 9-523/05/2023 13

24/05/2023 17:03:28 9-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 15:09:42 9-525/05/2023 101



SHIVANI RAJU SUTE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2322015

26/04/2023 09:11:50 9-526/04/2023 1

9-527/04/2023

9-528/04/2023

9-129/04/2023

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 09:06:31 9-502/05/2023 0

9-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 09:07:42 9-504/05/2023 0

9-505/05/2023

06/05/2023 09:05:51 06/05/2023 12:55:04 9-106/05/2023 0 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 08:27:44 22/05/2023 17:00:38 9-522/05/2023 0 0

23/05/2023 08:24:54 9-523/05/2023 0

24/05/2023 08:34:09 24/05/2023 17:26:22 9-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 08:27:29 25/05/2023 15:00:28 9-525/05/2023 0 110



SHUBHAM LAHU KANKAL

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2322016

26/04/2023 08:51:28 26/04/2023 17:11:57 9-526/04/2023 0 0

27/04/2023 10:15:45 27/04/2023 17:50:52 9-527/04/2023 65 0

9-528/04/2023

29/04/2023 10:25:00 9-129/04/2023 70

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:57:00 9-502/05/2023 0

9-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 09:08:54 04/05/2023 17:06:29 9-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 09:46:13 05/05/2023 16:06:53 9-505/05/2023 36 44

06/05/2023 09:10:41 06/05/2023 12:47:09 9-106/05/2023 0 3

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 07:42:15 22/05/2023 17:01:15 9-522/05/2023 0 0

23/05/2023 08:25:46 23/05/2023 16:18:13 9-523/05/2023 0 32

24/05/2023 08:29:39 24/05/2023 17:03:38 9-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 08:30:51 25/05/2023 16:33:01 9-525/05/2023 0 17



SNEHA PANDHARIRAO DEODHE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2322017

26/04/2023 08:02:28 26/04/2023 17:57:43 9-526/04/2023 0 0

27/04/2023 10:04:13 27/04/2023 17:48:54 9-527/04/2023 54 0

28/04/2023 08:05:12 28/04/2023 17:30:38 9-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:10:07 29/04/2023 14:46:03 9-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:11:09 9-502/05/2023 0

03/05/2023 16:13:13 9-503/05/2023 37

04/05/2023 09:09:14 04/05/2023 17:01:55 9-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 09:17:13 05/05/2023 17:01:21 9-505/05/2023 7 0

06/05/2023 08:08:17 06/05/2023 13:01:05 9-106/05/2023 0 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 17:02:56 9-522/05/2023 0

9-523/05/2023

24/05/2023 16:56:34 9-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 15:30:41 9-525/05/2023 80



SNEHA SAGAR KALAMKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2322018

26/04/2023 08:33:31 9-526/04/2023 0

9-527/04/2023

9-528/04/2023

9-129/04/2023

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:39:04 9-502/05/2023 0

9-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 08:35:52 9-504/05/2023 0

05/05/2023 09:25:24 05/05/2023 16:05:34 9-505/05/2023 15 45

06/05/2023 12:54:51 9-106/05/2023 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 08:12:20 22/05/2023 17:02:42 9-522/05/2023 0 0

23/05/2023 08:09:06 9-523/05/2023 0

24/05/2023 08:25:06 24/05/2023 16:56:02 9-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 08:29:01 25/05/2023 15:00:16 9-525/05/2023 0 110



VAISHNAVI AMAR MOON

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2322019

26/04/2023 08:01:29 9-526/04/2023 0

27/04/2023 08:59:49 27/04/2023 17:06:32 9-527/04/2023 0 0

28/04/2023 07:49:40 9-528/04/2023 0

29/04/2023 08:16:10 29/04/2023 13:10:18 9-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 09:05:39 02/05/2023 17:21:22 9-502/05/2023 0 0

03/05/2023 16:15:09 9-503/05/2023 35

04/05/2023 09:10:51 04/05/2023 17:06:44 9-504/05/2023 0 0

9-505/05/2023

06/05/2023 09:09:50 06/05/2023 13:03:20 9-106/05/2023 0 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 08:02:41 22/05/2023 16:59:48 9-522/05/2023 0 0

23/05/2023 07:14:35 9-523/05/2023 0

24/05/2023 16:54:00 9-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 16:54:59 9-525/05/2023 0



VAISHNAVI RAJESH GEDAM

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2322020

26/04/2023 07:43:31 26/04/2023 17:22:19 9-526/04/2023 0 0

27/04/2023 08:57:35 27/04/2023 17:18:29 9-527/04/2023 0 0

28/04/2023 08:39:46 28/04/2023 17:28:04 9-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:06:17 29/04/2023 13:09:53 9-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 07:51:28 02/05/2023 16:06:41 9-502/05/2023 0 44

03/05/2023 08:15:40 03/05/2023 16:15:02 9-503/05/2023 0 35

04/05/2023 09:09:05 9-504/05/2023 0

05/05/2023 08:16:21 05/05/2023 16:04:52 9-505/05/2023 0 46

06/05/2023 09:10:28 06/05/2023 13:11:21 9-106/05/2023 0 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 07:30:18 22/05/2023 16:59:52 9-522/05/2023 0 0

23/05/2023 07:13:09 23/05/2023 16:20:57 9-523/05/2023 0 30

24/05/2023 16:54:58 9-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 14:56:30 9-525/05/2023 114


